Fak
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP

Dok

2020000199
2020000200
2020000201
2020000202
2020000203
2020000204
2020000205
2020000206
2020000207
2020000208
2020000209
2020000210
2020000211
2020000212
2020000213
2020000214
2020000215
2020000216
2020000217
2020000218
2020000219
2020000220
2020000221
2020000222
2020000223
2020000224
2020000225
2020000226
2020000227
2020000228
2020000229
2020000230
2020000231
2020000232
2020000233
2020000234
2020000235

Popis

(drzba kd

rebrik

28 dezinfekcia

sl 6/20

plyn 12BJ

plyn 12BJ

plyn 12BJ

plyn 12BJ

plyn 12BJ

plyn 12BJ

plyn

TJ plyn

Udrzba kanalizacia
likvid. odpadu
likvid. odpadu

TJ plyn

likvidacia odpadu
elektrika
arboristické prace ihrisko
elektr. VO

opatrov. sluzba
frézovanie stromov
telefon

telefon

elektika KD

pravne sluzby
kopie,najom kopirka

ocu dezinfek. zasob.na utierky

sprava 6 BJ

sprava 12 BJ

knihy pre prvakov

voda ocl

material obec

spev.pl. pod kont. miesta
sl 6/20

merace rychlosti

PC pogita¢

DatZ10

01.06.2020
02.06.2020
03.06.2020
03.06.2020
03.06.2020
03.06.2020
03.06.2020
03.06.2020
03.06.2020
03.06.2020
03.06.2020
03.06.2020
03.06.2020
03.06.2020
03.06.2020
03.06.2020
03.06.2020
04.06.2020
05.06.2020
05.06.2020
10.06.2020
10.06.2020
10.06.2020
10.06.2020
10.06.2020
10.06.2020
10.06.2020
15.06.2020
18.06.2020
18.06.2020
25.06.2020
25.06.2020
25.06.2020
26.06.2020
29.06.2020
29.06.2020
30.06.2020

Uhr Ico
1042,5 43131298
295 17640202
69 45275807
696,76 31396674
80 35815256
80 35815256
80 35815256
80 35815256
80 35815256
80 35815256
91 35815256
93 35815256
480 35254122
1841,4 36693189
556,73 36693189
37,39 36677281
2672,52 36300225
1082,36 36677281
4320 46991441
500,51 36677281
283,84 42040132
700 51261430
73,57 35763469
69,07 35763469
109,33 36677281
180 36856380
117,59 44195591
127,8 36617661
132 50368354
132 50368354
112 31333176
117,96 36550949
201,31 33565830
3037,8 36781444
795,98 31396674
5970 36705390
996 52131866

Naz

Jan Kovaé

H.V.F. spol.s.r.o.
PPO Dema s.r.o.
Up slovensko s.r.o.
SPP, as.

SPP, as.

SPP, as.

SPP, as.

SPP, as.

SPP, as.

SPP, as.

SPP, as.

Peter Palak st.
EKO HUNKA, s.r.o.
EKO HUNKA, s.r.0.
ZSE Energia, as.
BORINA EKOS,s.r.0.
ZSE Energia, as.

Mateusz Bieniek Arbor jobs

ZSE Energia, a.s.

Obcianske zdruz. spokojnost
Lumberjack arboristika s.r.o.

Slov.telekomunikacie
Slov.telekomunikacie
ZSE Energia, a.s.
Garant partner legal sr.o.
Z+M servis a.s.

Magic Print s.r.o.

Sluzby Top s.r.0.

Sluzby Top s.r.o.

SLOVENSKE PEDAG. NAK.
Zapadosl.vodarenska spol.a.s.
Jozef Hrlik - AGROSKLAD

DMV s.r.o.

Up slovensko s.r.o.
BELLIMPEX s.r.o.
Jozef LoviSka PC help

Obc Uli

Chuda Lehota 55

Banovce nad Bebravol SladkoviCova 721
Senica Diha 249
Bratislava Vajnorska 32
Bratislava Mlynské nivy 44/a
Bratislava Mlynské nivy 44/a
Bratislava Mlynské nivy 44/a
Bratislava Mlynské nivy 44/a
Bratislava Mlynské nivy 44/a
Bratislava Mlynské nivy 44/a
Bratislava Mlynské nivy 44/a
Bratislava Mlynské nivy 44/a
Zabokreky nad Nitrou 248

Chynorany Stara cesta 512
Chynorany Stara cesta 512
Bratislava 1 Culenova 6
Livinské Opatovce 86

Bratislava 1 Culenova 6
Zamovica Frafia Krala 883/3
Bratislava 1 Culenova 6
Topol€any Pribinova 72/14
Horna Péton Benkova pétori 300

Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava 1
Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava 5
Tovarniky
Tovarniky
Bratislava
Topol€any
Zabokreky n/Nitrou
Chynorany
Bratislava
Starovo

Zabokreky and Nitrou

Tovarenska 7
Tovarenska 7
Culenova 6
Einsteinova 21
Martinekova 17
Rovniakova 15
Brezova 328/13
Brezova 328/13
Sasinkova 5
Tovarnicka 2208
Tehelfiova 17
Topolova 835
Vajnorska 32
Kossuthova 6
Skolska 224

Psc

95638
95701
90501
83103
82511
82511
82511
82511
82511
82511
82511
82511
95852
95633
95633
81647
95632
81647
96681
81647
95501
93036
82495
82495
81647
85101
82101
85102
95501
95501
81108
95501
95852
95633
83103
94201
95852

Objednavky ~ Zmluvy



